
poř.č. Příjmení Jméno MO ČRS přihlášen
registrován 

(zaplaceno)
Riedl Michal Humpolec

Riedl Filip Humpolec

Riedl Patrik Humpolec

Palán Jan Humpolec

Krbec Lukáš Řevnice

Mrázek Petr Zbraslav

Vegricht Martin Kobylisy

Jedlička Jiří Nusle

Průša Jiří Cetoraz

Tejrovský Filip Cetoraz
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Seznam přihlášených a registrovaných účastníků rybářských 

závodů Pacovská 24 - 2024
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10.7.2024



30

25

26

27

28

29

22

23

24


